
4,85€

8,50€

7,25€

8,75€

TAPAS

8,50€

11,25€

Rustic bread with herb butter 

Bruschetta with fresh tomatoes and herbs 

Patatas bravas

Nachos

Chickenfingers

Spare Ribs 

Spicy Olives  

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

(13:00-16:00)

11,50€

King Prawns 10pcs

  2,75€
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