

## TAPAS (13:00-16:00)

Rustic bread with herb butter	<b>O %</b>	4,85€
Bruschetta with fresh tomatoes and herbs	<b>(</b>	8,50€
Patatas bravas		7,25€
Nachos		11,50€
Chickenfingers		8,75€
Spare Ribs		8,50€
King Prawns 10pcs	<b>©</b>	11,25€
Spicy Olives	85	2,75€

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

There are no strangers in this place, only friends you haven't yet met !